
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #4

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  345.7661

338 J. Lawrence  345.8922

24 J. Grant  346.1723

48 K. Chisholm  546.6794

75 B. Tickle  546.7065

54 R. Kiniry  246.8446

73 J. Weimer  346.9457

30 A. Mcfarlane  546.9938

108 J. Rodrigues  547.0109

141 S. Boniface  547.09010

404 T. Medaglia  547.17011

58 J. Hill  547.18712

52 T. Hahn  747.24513

62 R. Dungey  247.37914

47 K. Smith  247.42815

344 D. Klatt  547.43716

56 D. Sani  347.55917

630 M. Lemoine  547.74118

532 R. Renner  347.81319

33 M. Goerke  747.85620

116 R. Morais  647.88221

102 C. Gosselaar  348.14322

609 M. Boni  748.38423

351 S. Sewell  348.45624

709 T. Bright  548.86325

340 R. Marshall  648.94026

427 T. Tiffany  549.54927

472 T. Sherman  250.03628

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  71:09.0891

338 J. Lawrence  31:09.1442

24 J. Grant  51:09.3403

75 B. Tickle  71:09.9254

30 A. Mcfarlane  51:10.0315

47 K. Smith  21:10.2846

58 J. Hill  51:10.3167

73 J. Weimer  61:10.3348

116 R. Morais  61:10.4909

54 R. Kiniry  51:10.51710

52 T. Hahn  21:10.87211

141 S. Boniface  51:10.96112

33 M. Goerke  71:11.00513

102 C. Gosselaar  51:11.02714

404 T. Medaglia  51:11.04015

48 K. Chisholm  51:11.19816

344 D. Klatt  51:11.27517

62 R. Dungey  31:11.31818

56 D. Sani  31:11.50219

108 J. Rodrigues  21:11.55920

630 M. Lemoine  61:11.61721

532 R. Renner  61:11.79722

351 S. Sewell  31:12.56923

709 T. Bright  51:12.79924

340 R. Marshall  31:13.02425

609 M. Boni  21:13.50126

427 T. Tiffany  51:15.08927

472 T. Sherman  31:15.82028

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  439.8071

1 R. Villopoto  439.8412

24 J. Grant  539.9513

30 A. Mcfarlane  540.4414

33 M. Goerke  440.7565

108 J. Rodrigues  240.8966

58 J. Hill  640.9577

52 T. Hahn  440.9828

630 M. Lemoine  741.0159

47 K. Smith  241.01610

48 K. Chisholm  541.05111

75 B. Tickle  541.13312

532 R. Renner  341.24013

56 D. Sani  641.28214

73 J. Weimer  541.30115

54 R. Kiniry  741.36116

141 S. Boniface  541.40417

62 R. Dungey  341.51318

116 R. Morais  641.51819

102 C. Gosselaar  441.57520

609 M. Boni  142.01021

351 S. Sewell  342.06022

340 R. Marshall  642.22623

709 T. Bright  442.24924

427 T. Tiffany  242.34025

404 T. Medaglia  342.44426

344 D. Klatt  242.51627

472 T. Sherman  342.72528
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